1.800.544.7220 • www.humboldtmfg.com
C
o
nc
re
te
HCM-2500DIR machine
with optional floor stand.

(see page 106-107
for descriptions)
How to Order:
Machine Series
All machines feature,
quiet-running,
continuous-duty
hydraulic pumpsChoose from three
Digital Load Indicators
see page 106-107
for information.
All machines come set up
to do 6 x 12 in. cylinders.
Mounting Stands are
optional on HCM-2500/3000
Series machines, but come
standard on HCM-4000/5000
Series machines.
HCM-0135 Cylinder
Loading Shelf
is available for
use with HCM-2500
Series machines.
Compression Machines
100
www.humboldtmfg.com • 1.800.544.7220
C
o
nc
re
te
101
Compression Machines
Cylinders
6 x 12 in.
4 x 8 in.
3 x 6 in.
2 x 4 in.
Platen	 Supplied	 Supplied	 Supplied	 Supplied
Spacer	 NR	 NR	 NR	 NR
Platen	 Supplied	 Supplied	 Supplied	 Supplied
Spacer	 HCM-0612	 HCM-0662	 HCM-0653	 HCM-0653
Platen	 HCM-0023L	 HCM-0023N	 HCM-0023	 HCM-0023
Spacer	 HCM-0612	 HCM-0661	 HCM-0654	 HCM-0654
Platen	 HCM-0023L     	 HCM-0023N	 NR	 NR
Spacer	 HCM-0615	 HCM-0666	 NR	 NR
	HCM-2500	 HCM-3000 	 HCM-4000	 HCM-5000
Beams
Flexural Attach.		 HCM-0119	 HCM-0117	 HCM-0119	 HCM-0119
	HCM-2500	 HCM-3000 	 HCM-4000	 HCM-5000
Cubes
6 in.
2 in.
Set	 HCM-0113	 HCM-0111	 HCM-0116	 HCM-0116
Set	 HCM-0112	 HCM-0114	 HCM-0115	 HCM-0115
	HCM-2500	 HCM-3000 	 HCM-4000	 HCM-5000
Set includes platen and pedestal. Cube pedestal (11 in.) only: MP0022.
Split Cylinders
Splitter Attach.		  HCM-0120	 HCM-0124	 HCM-0123	 HCM-0123
	HCM-2500	 HCM-3000 	 HCM-4000	 HCM-5000
C O M P R E S S I O N  M A C H I N E  A C C E S S O R I E S
HCM-0107P
HCM-0119
HCM-0120
Platen Assembly	 HCM-0106	 HCM-0106.3	 HCM-0107P	 HCM-0107P
	HCM-2500	 HCM-3000 	 HCM-4000	 HCM-5000
Platen carrier bracket for loading platen into 400K machine: MA-0190-SP
Platen carrier bracket for loading platen into 500K machine: MA-0190-P